
Check out our LineUp:   Brazil, Vessel Schedule by Port | ZIM

Port and Terminal Vessel Name Voyage LEG Line Arrival Date Haz Documentation Doc Cut Off VGM Last Gate In
Vessel 
Operator

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT AS CASPRIA 365 N ZGT Sat 02/01/2025 Mon 01/27/2025 18:00 Tue 01/28/2025 18:00 Thu 01/30/2025 08:00 Thu 01/30/2025 12:00 ZIM

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT SUNNY PHOENIX 66 N ZGT Sat 02/08/2025 Mon 02/03/2025 18:00 Tue 02/04/2025 18:00 Thu 02/06/2025 08:00 Thu 02/06/2025 12:00 ZIM

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT ALS VESTA 940 N ZGT Sat 02/15/2025 Mon 02/10/2025 18:00 Tue 02/11/2025 18:00 Thu 02/13/2025 08:00 Thu 02/13/2025 12:00 ZIM

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT ANNIE B 135 N ZGT Sat 03/01/2025 Mon 02/24/2025 18:00 Tue 02/25/2025 18:00 Thu 02/27/2025 08:00 Thu 02/27/2025 12:00 ZIM

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT BRIGHT 79 N ZGT Sat 03/08/2025 Fri 02/28/2025 18:00 Mon 03/03/2025 18:00 Thu 03/06/2025 08:00 Thu 03/06/2025 12:00 ZIM

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT CHLOE D 287 N ZGT Sat 03/15/2025 Mon 03/10/2025 18:00 Tue 03/11/2025 18:00 Thu 03/13/2025 08:00 Thu 03/13/2025 12:00 ZIM

BRIOA - ITAPOA PORT ZIM BALTIMORE 341 N ZGT Sat 03/22/2025 Mon 03/17/2025 18:00 Tue 03/18/2025 18:00 Thu 03/20/2025 08:00 Thu 03/20/2025 12:00 ZIM
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